MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

EDBAK STDO4

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category

Max. capacity (kg)
Height adjustment (mm)
Tilt angle adjustment (°)
VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

‘ Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Monitor stand

15

N/A

0/45

75%75

100x100

559

1048.5

350

22

biuro@sqm.eu

SQM Rental House offers an STD04 stand with holder from the Polish manufacturer Edbak. The solid construction, which consists of a chromium-steel
tube with a fixed height of 1048.5mm, is equipped with a mounting bracket for monitors or tablet housings with VESA socket spacing of 75x75 or 100x100

millimeters.

The manufacturer recommends installing devices with a minimum screen diagonal of 19" and a maximum of 32". The mounted device should not exceed

15kg. The advantage of the STDO04 stand is the possibility to tilt the holder from O to 45 degrees.

Edbak products are characterized by very efficient and aesthetic cable organization - it is no different in the case of STD0O4. Cables can be routed inside the

main tube. The Edbak STD04 monitor stand can also be directly mounted to the floor.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/accessories/426-edbak-std04.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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