



## EDBAK STD04

### TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category	Monitor stand
Max. capacity (kg)	15
Height adjustment (mm)	N/A
Tilt angle adjustment (°)	0/45
VESA (mm×mm)	75x75
VESA (mm×mm)	100x100
Width (mm)	559
Height (mm)	1048.5
Depth (mm)	350
Net weight (kg)	22

### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SQM Rental House offers an STD04 stand with holder from the Polish manufacturer Edbak. The solid construction, which consists of a chromium-steel tube with a fixed height of 1048.5mm, is equipped with a mounting bracket for monitors or tablet housings with VESA socket spacing of 75x75 or 100x100 millimeters.

The manufacturer recommends installing devices with a minimum screen diagonal of 19" and a maximum of 32". The mounted device should not exceed 15kg. The advantage of the STD04 stand is the possibility to tilt the holder from 0 to 45 degrees.

Edbak products are characterized by very efficient and aesthetic cable organization - it is no different in the case of STD04. Cables can be routed inside the main tube. The Edbak STD04 monitor stand can also be directly mounted to the floor.

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/accessories/426-edbak-std04.html>